
CRN# Course # Course Name Day Time Lab Time Room Instructor
2718 MATH 1010 College Algebra MW 4P-6P CMK 301 Dufty
1626 MATH 1150 - 1 Introduction to Graph Theory MW 10A-12P CMK 301 McHugh
1902 MATH 1150 - 2 Math: The Eras Tour TR 12P-2P CMK 301 Jones-Baro
2023 MATH 1150 - 3 The mathematics of voting and counting TR 10A-12P CMK 301 Buchanan
2024 MATH 1150 - 4 Reasoning and logical paradoxes TR 12P-2P KRH 204 Meadors
3445 MATH 1150 - 5 Paradoxes in Mathematics MW 2P-4P CMK 101 Dannenberg
1627 MATH 1200 -4 Calculus - Business & Soc Sci TR 8A-10A STURM 251 Botelho-Andrade
2359 5 8A-9A CMK 301
1628 MATH 1200 - 7 Calculus - Business & Soc Sci TR 2P-4P STURM 254 Lang
1629 8 3P-4P CMK 101
1630 9 3P-4P CMK 301
2276 MATH 1200 - 10 Calculus - Business & Soc Sci MW 10A-12P STURM 454 Dannenberg
2277 11 11A-12P CMK 301
2754 MATH 1942-1 Calculus II Workshop (ESTEM) TR 5P-6:15PM CMK 101 Schlortt
1098 MATH 1951-1 Calculus I TR(F) 10A-12P 11A-12P KRH 204/BW 124 Meadors
1693 MATH 1951-3 Calculus I MW(F) 12P-2P 12P-1P CMK 309/BAUD 103 Kanade
1099 MATH 1952-1 Calculus II TR(F) 12P-2P 12P-1P CMK 309 Galatos
1100 MATH 1952-2 Calculus II TR(F) 10A-12P 11A-12P STURM 379/STURM 186 Lang
1101 MATH 1952-3 Calculus II MW(F) 2P-4P 3P-4P OLIN 105 McHugh
1489 MATH 1952-4 Calculus II (ESTEM) MTWR(F) 11A-12P 11A-12P BAUD 103 Schlortt
1570 MATH 1952-5 Calculus II TR(F) 12P-2P 12P-1P STURM 187/BAUD 102 Latremoliere
1718 MATH 1952-6 Calculus II MW(F) 10A-12P 11A-12P STURM 187/BAUD 101 Horn
1940 MATH 1952-7 Calculus II MW(F) 10A-12P 11A-12P BAUD 102/STURM 187 Yin
3214 Math 1953-1 Calculus III TR(F) 10A-12P 11A-12P STURM 380/OLIN 205 Pavlov
1818 MATH 2060 - 1 Elements of Linear Algebra MW 2P-4P CMK 309 Arias
2722 MATH 2060 - 2 3P-4P CMK 207
3446 MATH 2060 - 4 Elements of Linear Algebra TR 2P-4P CMK 309 Buchanan
3447 MATH 2060 - 5 3P-4P CMK 309
3448 MATH 2060 - 6 3P-4P BW 254
1102 MATH 2070 - 1 Intro Differential Equations TR 10A-12P STURM 187 Botelho-Andrade
1411 MATH 2070 - 2 11A-12P CMK 207
1903 MATH 2070 - 3 11A-12P OLIN 103
2719 MATH 2070  - 4 Intro Differential Equations MW 8A-10A CMK 309 Botelho-Andrade
3013 MATH 2070  - 5 8A-9A CMK 309
2724 MATH 2070  - 6 8A-9A CMK 207
2720 MATH 2070 - 7 Intro Differential Equations TR 8A-10A CMK 309 Jones-Baro
2725 MATH 2070 - 8 8A-9A BW 254
2726 MATH 2070 - 9 8A-9A OLIN 103
1103 MATH 2200 Mathematical Reasoning & Proof TR 10A-12P CMK 101 Le
4232 MATH 3010 History of Math MW 2P-4P BAUD 103 Kinyon
2139 MATH 3080 Introduction to Probability MW 10A-12P CMK 207 Arias
2721 MATH 3161 Intro to Real Analysis TR 2P-4P CMK 207 Pavlov
1704 MATH 3170 Intro to Abstract Algebra MW 10A-12P CMK 101 Kinyon
4231 MATH 3060 Mathematical Logic TR 10A-12P CMK 207 Galatos
4233 MATH 3661 Partial Differential Equations TR 12P-2P BW 254 Linshaw
4234 MATH 3605 Mathematics of Complex Networks MW 12P-2P CMK 301 Horn

2025/2027 MATH 3162/4165 Intro to Real Analysis II TR 12P-2P CMK 207 Le
1709/1705 MATH 3166/4166 Group Theory MW 12P-2P CMK 207 Linshaw

3855 MATH 4700 Intro to Nonassociative Algebra TR 2P-4P CMK 201 Vojtechovsky
2967 MATH 4700 Statistical Inference with R MW 2P-4P CMK 201 Yin
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